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Vymysleny
nazov

Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet
Avandamet

Sila

1 mg/500 mg
1 mg/500 mg
1 mg/500 mg
2 mg/500 mg
2 mg/500 mg
2 mg/500 mg
2 mg/1000 mg
2 mg/1000 mg
2 mg/1000 mg
4 mg/1000 mg
4 mg/1000 mg
4 mg/1000 mg
2 mg/1000 mg
4 mg/1000 mg
1 mg/500 mg
2 mg/500 mg
2 mg/1000 mg
4 mg/1000 mg
1 mg/500 mg
2 mg/500 mg
2 mg/1000 mg
4 mg/1000 mg

Liekova forma

Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena:tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalen4 tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
FilmoOni obalena tableta
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Cesta podania

Obal

Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouzitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnitormé pouZitie
Vutorné pouZitie
Vuttorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie
Vnutorné pouZitie

Blister (PVC/PV.dAC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdAC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVAC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdAC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVAC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdAC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)
Blister (PVC/PVdC/Alum)

Velkost’ balenia

28
56
112
28
56
112
14
28
56
14
28
56
112
112
336
336
168
168
360
360
180
180





